Maximum State Support Allowed for Athletics

NCAA DIV I-A

LSU A&M **

LA. TECH UNIVERSITY
UOF LA @ LAFAYETTE
U OF LA @ MONROE

NCAA DIV I-AA
GRAMBLING
McNEESE
NICHOLLS
NORTHWESTERN
SOUTHERN A&M
SOUTHEASTERN
UNO

NCAA DIV 1-AAA

NJCAA

DELGADO C.C.

BOSSIER PARISH C.C.
LSU-E

BATON ROUGE C.C.
SOUTHERN - SHREVEPORT

NAIA
SOUTHERN N.O.
LSU-A

LSU-S

FY 2014-2015

Maximum
Allowed

FY 2014-2015

Actual

$13,977,210
$4,842,640
$5,945,426
$4,161,129

$3,156,968
$3,489,216
$3,268,140
$3,774,498
$3,832,232
$4,934,684
$4,840,356

$2,954,511
$1,425,218
$882,167
$1,656,993
$913,686

$868,184
$801,164
$1,175,239

$0
$4,857,640
$0
$1,989,302

$1,851,200
$3,350,798
$1,622,374
$3,807,176
$424,841
$2,113,329
$0

$676,308
$750,450
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0

Note: A Gender Equity Amount of $500,000 per Division I-A institutions, $250,000 per Division I-AA
institutions and $125,000 for remaining institutions is allowed over and above the maximum allowed.
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