Maximum State Support Allowed for Athletics FY 2014-2015

	Maximum	FY 2014-2015
	Allowed	Actual
NCAA DIV I-A		
LSU A&M **	\$13,977,210	\$0
LA. TECH UNIVERSITY	\$4,842,640	\$4,857,640
U OF LA @ LAFAYETTE	\$5,945,426	\$0
U OF LA @ MONROE	\$4,161,129	\$1,989,302
NCAA DIV I-AA		
GRAMBLING	\$3,156,968	\$1,851,200
McNEESE	\$3,489,216	\$3,350,798
NICHOLLS	\$3,268,140	\$1,622,374
NORTHWESTERN	\$3,774,498	\$3,807,176
SOUTHERN A&M	\$3,832,232	\$424,841
SOUTHEASTERN	\$4,934,684	\$2,113,329
UNO	\$4,840,356	\$0
NCAA DIV 1-AAA		
NJCAA		
DELGADO C.C.	\$2,954,511	\$676,308
BOSSIER PARISH C.C.	\$1,425,218	\$750,450
LSU-E	\$882,167	\$0
BATON ROUGE C.C.	\$1,656,993	\$0
SOUTHERN - SHREVEPORT	\$913,686	\$0
NAIA		
SOUTHERN N.O.	\$868,184	\$0
LSU-A	\$801,164	\$0
LSU-S	\$1,175,239	\$0

Note: A Gender Equity Amount of \$500,000 per Division I-A institutions, \$250,000 per Division I-AA institutions and \$125,000 for remaining institutions is allowed over and above the maximum allowed.